.. | Pepartment of Administration
% | Purchasing Division

2019 Washington Street East
A* | Post Office Box 50130

" | Cirarleston, WV 25305-0130

State of West Virginia
Master Agreement

CORRECT ORDER NUMBER

MUST APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES,
INVOICES, AND SHIPPING PAPERS’
ONS CONCERNING THIS

£
THE DEPARTMENT CONTACT.
Order Date: 20186-05-27

Order Number: CMA 0212 0292 |1P12

Procurement Folder: 186

Document Name:

SWC IP12 CO #16 - Dasktops, Laptops, Tablets

Reason for Modification:

CO #16: Product Part Number Updates for 5 monitors

Document Description: CO #16: Product Part Number Updates for IP12 which ware |nadvenent[y omilled on IP12 CO#15 and
to remove a duplicate fine item W3VO5UC-WV,
Procurement Type: Statewide MA (Open End)
Buyer Name: Stephanie L Gale
Telephone: (304} 558-8801

Email: stephanie.l.gale@wv.gov

Shlipping Method: Best Way

Effective Start Date: 2013-12-03

Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid

Effective End Date: 2016-09-02

Vendor Customer Code: 000000231044

HP INC
10810 FARNAM DR

OMAHA NE 68154

us
Vendor Contact Phone: (999) 999-9999

Discount Percentage: 0.0000
Discount Days: 0

Extension:

Laura E Hooper
(304) 558-5472
laura.e.hooper@wv.gov

Requestor Name:
Requestor Phone:
Requestor Emaik:

ALL STATE AGENCIES

VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY CRDER

No City WV 99999

us

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

VARIQUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER

No City WV 99999

us

\\djg%(\/b\.. (\ ij

| Total Order Amount Open End |

Date Printed: May 27, 2016

PURCHASING DIyISIQ _ ATTORNEY GENERAL APP oveyA S T) FORM | ENCUMBRANCE CERTIFICATION v

SIGNED BY: S SIGNEL) B W AT SIGNED BY: %WM

DATE: DATE; j T DATE: o

ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE ELGETRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE @ JQ /[ , | ELECTRONIC sieNATliRe ol Filgls
Order Number: |P12 Page: 1 FORM ID : WV_PRC_CMA_001 8/14




Extended Description:
Change Order # 16

Tou date Item descnptlons and update part numbers for 5 contract item replacements which were inadvertently omitted on CO#15 and fo remove a duplicate fine

itern

All provisions of the Original Confract and Subsequent Change Orders not modified herein shall remain in full force and effect.

No other Changes.
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Linit Price
1 43211503 EA £0.000000
Service From Service To
Commedity Line Description: Peripheral Devices and Accessories, computer
Extended Description:
Line Discontinued ali items wilt be ordered from line {15).
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
2 43211507 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: Deskfop computers
Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all items will be ordered from line (15).
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
3 43211509 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commoedity Line Description: Tablet compulers
Extendeg Description:
Line Discontinued all items wilf be ordered from line {15).
Line Commeodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
4 43211600 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: Computer accessories
Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all items will be ordered from line (15).
Line Commedity Code  Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
5 43211607 $0.000000
Service From Service To

Commodity Line Description: Compuler speakers

Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all items will be ordered from line (15).

Date Printed: May 27, 2046  Order Number: P12 Page:

2

FORM ID : WV_PRC_CMA_001 8H14




Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
6 43211615 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: Notebook computer expansion dock
Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all items wilt be ordered from line {15).
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
7 43211619 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: Notebook computer carrying case
Extended Description: ‘
Line Discontinued all items wili be ordered from line (15).
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
8 43211708 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: Computer mouse or trackballs
Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all items will be ordered from line {15},
Line Commedity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
10 43211902 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commoeodity Line Description: Computer Monitors
Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all items will be ordered from line {(15).
Line Commodity Code  Manufacturer Modef No Unit Unit Price
$0.000000

1" 43212200

Service From Service To

Commodity Line Description: Peripheral Devices and Accessories, compuler

Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all items will be ordered from line (15).

Date Printed:  May 27, 2016 Order Number: P12 Page:

3

FORMID : WV_PRC_CMA_DOt 8/14




Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
12 43230000 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: Software - Windows 7
Extended Description:
Line Biscontinued all items wilt be ordered from line (15).
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
13 81112300 £0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: 4 year Warranty & Accidental Damage Coverage
Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all items will be ordered from line (15).
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
14 43211503 $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: Notebook computers
Extended Description:
Line Discontinued all items will be ordered from tine (15).
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
$0.000000

15 43210000

Service From Service To

Commodity Line Description: Computer Equipment and Accessories

Extended Description:
HP Computers, accessories and misc, ilems,

Date Printed: May 27,2016 Order Number: P12 Paga:

4

FORM ID : WV_PRC_CMA_001 8/14




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION

OFFICE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ead Ray Tombiin Stale Capilol Mary Jane Pickens
Govemor Charleston, West Virginia 25305 Acting Cabinet Secrelary
Gale Y. Given
Deputy Cabinel Secretary
Chief Technology Officer
'S
TO: Stephanie Gale
Senlor Buyer, Purchasing Division
FROM: Melanie Lopez “fwi..,
Procurements Mdnager, West Virglnig/Office of Technology
cC: Justin McAllister "

CFO, West Virginla Office of Technology

SUBIECT: 0716185 - Change Order #16 to Statewide Contract P12

DATE: May 25, 2016

This memo formally requests an administrative Change Order #16 to the existing Statewide Contract P12 with HP
Inc. Five part number updates were Inadvertently omitled from Change Order #15. In addition, one dupticate line
ftem W3VO5SUC-WV was found. There is no increase In price — the detaiis are contalned In the vendor memo and
the attached Contract Item Parts List. Lastly, a revised e-catalog file for OASIS ordering is included.

Capito! Complex Bldg. #5 - 10" Floor Charleslon, West Virginia 26305 Phone: {304) 558-5472 Fax; (304) 558-0136



MANUFACTURER

IMCDITY| [TEM GESCRPTION

EXTENDED DESCRIPTION

i|SUPPLIER PART s|MANUFACTURER
NUMBER NAME PART NUMBER DE
WIXEZUC- WY Hewiett Packard WIXBZUC 32-bit Imbge keading service fae for | 32-0lt imnge loading service for Standatd PG Page kod gar
Standarg PG maghine 3.1.3 (Standard PC Only) (*32-bit Image Add) 39,00
W3XS3UC-WY Hawlott Packard W3XBIUC G4-bitimage ioading orvice feafor | 64-bitimage loading service for Standord PC image load par
{-4Stondarg PC maching 3.1.3 (Standord PC Only) ("84-bitimege Add) 30.00
WaX34UC-WY Hawlott Peckand S2-bit Image Idading pervice fee for | 32-bit imnge laading service fee for Power PG Image kaed por
maching 3.1.2 (Power PC Only) (*32-bit Image Add) $9.60
WaXSSUC-WY Howlatt Packard | 64Blt Image loading sorvies fog far | 84-bit imags loading service foe for Power PC Image load par
i S Pewer PG machine 3.1.3 (Power PC Only} (*84-bit imepe Add) $9.00
WIX2EUC-WY Howinlt Packard |32-01t image Joading barvico fee 32-Bit image lasding torvice fee for GIS/ENG clrgs PC Imogo
JorGISENG clasg PC Loud por mochine 3,13 {GISENG Class PC Only) (32 bit
tmage) Add $9.00
WIXSTUC-WV Hewlett Fackard 5] 84-bit Image ipading servios fee for | B4-bit Image loading servite Too for GIS/ENG class PG Image
(GISENG class PG Load par mechine 3,1.3 (GISENG Class PC Cnly) {84 bit
Image} Add $9.00
WARS2UC-WY Hewlatt Packard WaRg2UC 32-bit Image loading service fea for  [32-bit imego Izoading nervice fes for Stangard Lapiop Imags l
Stardard Laptop Lend per machine 3,13 {Standard Laptop Only) ("32 bit Image)
Add $9,00
i\WaRGILC-WY Hawlott Packard WaRUGC {}64-bit imago Toading service fee for  [84-bit Image Inoading service fee for Stondard Laptep Image
Standard Laptop Load por maching 3.1.3 (Standard Laptop Only) {*84 bit Inage)
A $9.00
WARSGUC- WY Hewlatt Packard WERBAUC 32-bit image loading service fea for  |32-bit Inoge ladading dorvice fea for Power Laptop Image Loa
+|Power Laptop par machine 3,1.3 {Power Laptop Only} (*32 bit Inage) Add
$9.00
WARGIUC WV Hewlott Packard WaRaaUC G4-blt Image oading cervice fee for  [64-bit image Isoading service fea for Standard Laptop image  |.
| Power Lapiop Load per maching 3,1.3 (Power Laptep Orly) (*84 bitimaga} |
Add $9.00
MIBS2UC-WY Hewlett Packard MRBE2UC {32 bit image loading aorvice fee for 32 bit Imagao ioading oorvica fee for Tablet 127 Image Losd per|[;
Tablat 12* maehine 5.1.3 (Tablet 12 Only) ("32 bit Image) Add $8.00
MOBITUC-WV Hewlett Packarg MaBeTUC Blt Imago lading nervice fee for |64 bit Imnpe koding service fee for Toblat12* Image Load pa
b Tablet 12* machine 3,1.3 (Tablet 12* Only) {"04 bit iImage) Add 39.00
TNOXS1UC-W “|Hewlatt Packard NOX91UC DHHR Custom mage ioading service |DHMR Customn image kading service fea for Tablet 12°
y foe for Tablet 12"
lowiott Packard W5LEBUC Stangard Laptop ~ N¢ image

| WSLBEUC-WV

154" HD LED Display, Inte] Core id-2.3GHz, 4GB RAM. 500GB
72006 HDD, KB wiTouchpad and Numeric Keypad, 720p HD
Integrated weobcam, DVC+-RW, (4) USB 3.0 ports. aibigin
wiraleas +0T 4.0, Intel HD Graphles 520, 3-call 48Whr LL
Dottery, GB NIC, 4rYrae of Computrace Completo S, and Win
10 Pro (Bt Lockar) avallable by ordering WSM4BUC-WY
inatead of WSLEBUC-WY, 84-blt /S, Must purchaza 4/4/4
waranty uplift with unit purchage.

Flandam Laptep - No image HP ProBook 850 G1 Notebock,




B000 7 |Power Lapiop - NG imago Fowar Laptop ~ No Image HP ProBook 650 G1 Notebook, 15,67
HD LED Disploy, Intol i5-2.4GHz, 4GB RAM, 50065 720068
HED, KB wiTouchoad and Numeric Keypad, 720p HD
Integrated webcam, DVD-+RW, () USB 3.0 porta, aigin
wireleas +BT 4.0, intel HD Graphics 4600, 3-cell 46 Whr Ll
battery, G8 NIC, &Yz of Computrace Complete S/W, and Win
10 Pro (Blt Lockar} avaliable by ordoring WSMSQUC-WV
Instend of WSLETUC-WY, Must purchase 4/4/4 warranty upltt
with unit purchase.

Standard FC - ho image Standard PG - na Image leaded HP ProDogk 800 G1 TWR,
Intef [3-3.7GHz, 4GB RAM, 500GE 7200RPM HOD, intel
Grophics widust moentior suppart, Sim DVD/-RW, USB KB &
Mouso, (4) fronti{5) rear USE 2.0 ports, Intergestod NIC, TPM
Chip, and Win10 Pre {Bit Lacker) availablo by ordoring
[WIWTBUC-WV Instend of WIVOSUC-WY, 22+blt O/5. Must
purchnse 4/4/4 warranty upllft with unit purchase,

WSLETUC-Wy  [Hewledt Packard Hewlott Pagkard WOHLETUC

WIVISUCWY A Hawlotl Packard WavVasUC

Pewer PG - No image Power PC - No image HP PréDesk 800 G1 TWR, Intel 156-
2.3GHz, AGB RAM, 500GE 7200 RPM HDD, AMC Radeon HD
5480 168 Graphles, Slim DVD+H-RW, USE KB & Mouse, (4}
Hronti(3) rear LUSB 2.0 ports, Intorgratod NIC, TPM Chip, and
Win 0 (Bit Locker) avallable by ordoring W3214UC-WV Inslead
of WIVAGUC-WY, Pro 84-bit ©/S. Must purchane 4/4/4

uplift with unit purchage,

GIS/Eng. Class PC « no Image GIS/Eng, Class PC - ne image HF ProDenk 800 G1 TWR, Ihiel
[7-3.4GHz. 4GB RAM, 178 HRD, AMD Radosn KD 8490 1GB
Graphics, Slim DVD+/-RW, USB KB & Mouse, {4) fronti2) rear
USB 2.0 ports, intergrated NIC, TPM Ghip, Win10 {Bit Lacker)
avallable by ordering WIW1SUGC-WV Inclend of W3VITUG-
WY, Pro 64-bit O/S. Must purchago 4/4/4 warranty uplift with
Lnit purchasa.

WIVHELICWY : Hewlatt Puckard CEES
com

WIVOTUC-WV Howlett Packord WaveTUC

HP ElteBook Revolve 810 G Tatia? |HP EllteBook Revolve 510 G3 Tablat 127 - no image intel Core
12"+ ne Image 15-5200u, 12" LED HD Touch Scroen, 4GB RAM, 128GB M2
SATA SSD HDD, Wirslens 202.11a/ig/n 242 + BT 4.0, Ints}
Graphica 5500 HD, 720p HD integrmted wabcam, 6-cefl LL
Suttary, Executive Tabiot Pen G2, backiit KB, GB NIC, 2 USB
3.0, Display port 1.2, Micro-SD slot, MIL-STD 810G teoted, and
Windowt TPro B4bit OS5, Must purchase 4474 warmanty upift

Howlott Packard LEPRIVP

|EEPO3UP-WYV

jwith unit pur¢hnse.
K QKE3DAA Extonded Life Battery Extended Life Battery HPST09 Extended Life Notabook
QKGIGAAWY Battary for HP §570h NE
BYBOAAY HBYBBAA AC Adnpler AC Adapter HP 65W Smart AC Adaptor (ProBook 830,
H ARWY EltoBook Revalve 810 G1IG2/G3, 2760p)
AGES242-WN IH Balkin A5B8242 Part Replicator Port Raplicator Belkin USB Part Replicator, for each laptop
model
AY111AV-WV Hewlett Packard AY1TIAV (Aszet Tag Asset Tagping per Mochine 3.1C.1 {Degkiop of Laptop)
T7U22AA-WV Hawlelt Packard E7UZZAA Extended Life Sattory ‘Sdended Life Battery HP GADR Extendad Lie Netebook
Botiory for HP 650 Natebook.




